

BID TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK
Infrastructure Development and Construction Management
 2008 Enterprise Dr.
 Round Rock, Texas. 78664

Bid Extended By: Cassandra Lee

Print Name

6/12/2018

Bid Opening Date:

2008

Enterprise Drive

Bid Opening Location:

\$ 970 / Calendar Days

4

No. of Responses:

Todd Keltgen

Project Manager:

N/A

Project Consultant:

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

LICENSED ENGINEER

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

71920

STATE OF TEXAS

Professional Engineer

PROJECT NAME: 2017 SMP Project 4- Residential Type F Overlay

PROJECT ID:

PROJECT DURATION: 120 Calendar Days

BIDDER'S NAME:

CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:

BB

Round Rock, TX

Oldcastle Materials

Austin, TX

BB

BB

STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y=yes N-No

ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED? Y=yes N-No

Y

N/A

N/A

N/A

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Type F HMA 1" Overlay including tack coat	20000	Ton	\$109.00	\$2,180,000.00	\$85.00	\$1,700,000.00	\$89.00	\$1,780,000.00
2	Pavement Repair	21500	Ton	\$93.00	\$1,999,500.00	\$95.00	\$2,042,500.00	\$90.00	\$1,935,000.00
3	Edge Milling (6' wide)	150000	SY	\$2.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.50	\$225,000.00	\$1.55	\$232,500.00
4	Surface Milling	15000	SY	\$2.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.70	\$25,500.00	\$1.80	\$27,000.00
5	Type D HMA spot level-up at street cuts, depressions, and areas of curb and gutter replacement prior to Type F Overlay	100	Ton	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$99.00	\$9,900.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
6	Valve Can Adjustment	80	EA	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00
7	Manhole Adjustment	420	EA	\$300.00	\$126,000.00	\$300.00	\$126,000.00	\$250.00	\$105,000.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter (incl 4" TY A or TY B HMA)	20000	LF	\$61.00	\$1,220,000.00	\$45.00	\$900,000.00	\$45.00	\$900,000.00
9	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	20000	SF	\$14.00	\$280,000.00	\$11.00	\$220,000.00	\$11.00	\$220,000.00
10	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	45500	SF	\$11.00	\$500,500.00	\$9.00	\$409,500.00	\$9.00	\$409,500.00
11	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	11	EA	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley	100	SF	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00
13	Gutter	4	MO	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$68,000.00	3825	\$15,300.00
13	Traffic Control								
TOTAL:					\$6,724,000.00		\$5,752,300.00		\$5,668,800.00

BID

TABULATION

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Infrastructure Development and Construction Management

2008 Enterprise Dr.

Round Rock, Texas. 78664

12/18

Bid Extended By: Cassandra Lee

Print Name

6/12/2018

2008

Enterprise Drive



LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

STATE OF TEXAS

71920

LEAH J. COLLIER

71920

PROJECT NAME: 2017 SMP Project 4- Residential Type F Overlay

PROJECT ID:

PROJECT DURATION: 120 Calendar Days

BIDDER'S NAME:

CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:

GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond| CC-Cashier Check| CTC Certified Check

STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y=yes N-No

ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED? Y=yes N-No

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

12/18

ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Type F HMA 1" Overlay including tack coat	20000	Ton	\$80.00	\$1,600,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Pavement Repair	21500	Ton	\$77.25	\$1,660,875.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Edge Milling (6' wide)	150000	SY	\$0.50	\$75,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Surface Milling	15000	SY	\$1.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Type D HMA spot level-up at street cuts, depressions, and areas of curb and gutter replacement prior to Type F Overlay	100	Ton	\$110.00	\$11,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Valve Can Adjustment	80	EA	\$52.00	\$4,160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Manhole Adjustment	420	EA	\$156.00	\$65,520.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter (incl 4" TY A or TY B HMA)	20000	LF	\$47.00	\$940,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	20000	SF	\$11.50	\$230,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Driveway	45500	SF	\$9.35	\$425,425.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	11	EA	\$1,560.00	\$17,160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	Remove and Replace Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	100 SF	SF	\$39.00	\$3,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13	Traffic Control	4 MO	MO	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL:					\$5,064,040.00		\$0.00		\$0.00